26. Volks-Raiffeisenbank-Silvesterlauf Amberg am 31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Hobbylauf

Platz

IS
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

AK
Manner Hobby

Manner Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Manner Hobby

Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Manner Hobby

Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby

Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Manner Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Manner Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Manner Hobby

Platz AK Strecke

1 5000m
2 5000m
1 5000m
3 5000m
4 5000m
5 5000m
6 5000m
7 5000m
2 5000m
3 5000m
8 5000m
9 5000m
10 5000m
11 5000m
12 5000m
13 5000m
14 5000m
4 5000m
5 5000m
15 5000m
6 5000m
7 5000m
16 5000m
17 5000m
8 5000m
9 5000m
18 5000m
19 5000m
20 5000m
21 5000m
10 5000m
22 5000m
11 5000m
12 5000m
23 5000m

Zeit (brutto)
00:19:44

00:19:59
00:20:01
00:21:13

00:21:47
00:22:08
00:23:04
00:23:30
00:23:38
00:23:51
00:23:53

00:23:54
00:23:56
00:23:57

00:24:08
00:24:21
00:24:40
00:24:43
00:24:53
00:24:55
00:25:00
00:25:08
00:25:35
00:25:36
00:25:45
00:25:56
00:25:59
00:26:04
00:26:12
00:26:31
00:26:35
00:26:42
00:26:46
00:27:31
00:27:31

StartNr.
73

86
167
74

63

102
108
119
168
147
75

82
115
76

84
83
120
118
79
96
68
67
144
91
85
114
113
95
92
66
87
103
116
154
153

Name
Lang, Holger

Dobler, Johannes
Gundel, Nicole
Gerhardinger, Jonas

Choynowski, Christian

Riedl, Bastian
Otys, Robert
Gebhard, Johann
Wiedemann, Edith
Baumler, Sabine
Jobst, Tobias

Forster, Timo
Pfab, Eckhard
Schiessl, Christian

Flierl, Andreas
Cramer, Ferdinand
Piechatzek, Philipp
Rosl, Carina
Klinger, Brigitte
Mosbauer, Dominik
Russell, Fee
Dollack, Jennifer
Kleierl, Alois
Brandstatter, Tobias
Dobler, Franziska
Pfab, Franziska
Kugler, Thomas
Mdosbauer, Christian
Baier, Andreas
Kodalle, Florian
Dobler, Theresa
Weil3, David

Reil, Christina
Lamps, Katja
Aicher, Michael

Jahrgang
1972

1992
1986
1988

1979
1997
1975
1956
1957
1970
1994

1998
1963
1993

1975
1984
1988
1987
1980
1988
1992
1985
1962
1985
1995
1995
1998
1988
1986
1986
1996
1980
1996
1982
1975

Geschl.
m

3223333 3 €3

3

S B

3££33333253323g¢<g333

Verein

Sparkasse im Landkreis
Schwandorf

Kein Verein

CIS Amberg

Sparkasse im Landkreis
Schwandorf

ohne Verein
Wintersportverein Schonsee
Rennsteiglaufverein
Edelweild SUR3, Sommerbiathlon
CIS Amberg

DJK Weiden

Sparkasse im Landkreis
Schwandorf

DJK Ursensollen

ohne Verein

Sparkasse im Landkreis
Schwandorf

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TSV DETAG Wernberg
Wintersportverein Schénsee
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SpVgg Pfreimd
Wintersportverein Schénsee
Kein Verein

SpVgg Ebermannsdorf Hobbyl.
ohne Verein
Wintersportverein Schonsee
Wintersportverein Schénsee
ohne Verein

Kein Verein

ohne Verein

DJK Weiden

ohne Verein

CIS Amberg
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Platz
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

AK

Frauen Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Manner Hobby
Méanner Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Ménner Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Méanner Hobby
Manner Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Manner Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Méanner Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Frauen Hobby
Frauen Hobby

Platz AK Strecke

13
14
24
25
15
26
16
27
28
17
18
19
29
20
21
30
22
23
24
25

5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m
5000m

26. Volks-Raiffeisenbank-Silvesterlauf Amberg am 31.12.2016

Zeit (brutto)
00:28:18
00:28:23
00:28:39
00:28:56
00:29:01
00:29:04
00:29:09
00:29:21
00:29:28
00:29:37
00:29:43
00:30:04
00:30:13
00:30:14
00:30:23
00:30:25
00:30:25
00:31:02
00:31:02
00:31:28

StartNr.
157
81
166
80
72
104
98
110
172
139
88
94
89
90
111
109
105
165
97
117

Name

Koller, Birgit
Norgauer, Gabriele
Hofmann, Martin
Klinger, Thomas
Wagner, Carolin
Kiendl, Alois
Veitenhansl, Julia
Pommer, Florian
Rauch, Christian
Zinnbauer, Ulrike
Zach, Lisa

Kuttner, Karin
Nesner, Andreas
Nesner, Stefanie
Zimmermann, Sarah
Zimmermann, Tassilo
Lindner, Yvonne
Max, Sybille
Spichtinger, Andrea
Gebhard, Sabrina

Jahrgang
1962
1962
1965
1975
1991
1948
1997
1980
1986
1974
2000
1989
1982
1990
1981
1951
1994
1967
1990
1989

]
@
7]
o
=

SE£Ess3ss3£s£s£33s3=s33¢:¢

Verein

ohne Verein

TSV DETAG Wernberg
TSV DETAG Wernberg
TSV DETAG Wernberg
ohne Verein

TSV DETAG Wernberg
Wintersportverein Schénsee
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Wintersportverein Schonsee
Wintersportverein Schénsee
Wintersportverein Schénsee
Wintersportverein Schonsee
SV Michael Poppenricht
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Wintersportverein Schénsee
ohne Verein
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